
2010 Pioneer Day 24 Mile Bike Race Results 

 
Overall Times (Scroll Down for Age Groupings) 

 

1
st
 Jonathan Hunt  2

nd
 Travis Smart  3

rd
 David Coffin 

 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:03:15 42 Jonathan Hunt 19-29 m 

1:03:32 16 Travis Smart 30-39 m 

1:03:32 47 David Coffin 40-49 m 

1:03:59 61 Dennis Kawamura 50-59 m 

1:04:09 40 Mario Rodriquez 40-49 m 

1:04:13 43 Bob Nelson 60 and up m 

1:04:55 32 Joe Morrell 40-49 m 

1:04:58 35 David Walker 50-59 m 

1:06:38 9 Brian Muir 30-39 m 

1:07:18 80 Brent Johnson 40-49 m 

1:07:52 73 Randy Sidwell 40-49 m 

1:07:55 59 Drew Leavitt 19-29 m 

1:07:58 50 Mike McAteer 50-59 m 

1:07:58 58 Casey Leavitt 30-39 m 

1:07:59 5 Derrick  Wellard 19-29 m 

1:09:01 15 Beau Bradley 19-29 m 

1:10:39 44 Matt Smitheram 19-29 m 

1:10:40 72 Dean Wilde 50-59 m 

1:10:41 20 Chris Olsen 19-29 m 

1:12:00 71 Dana Lloyd 50-59 m 

1:15:29 68 Kim Evans 30-39 F 

1:16:41 21 Jan Carpenter 50-59 F 

1:16:44 33 Holly Smart 30-39 F 

1:17:00 74 Gary Clark 50-59 m 

1:17:38 4 Evan Smith 50-59 m 

1:17:48 46 Tom Carlyle 60 and up m 

1:18:02 70 Susan Bringhurst 40-49 F 

1:18:50 67 Anne Cameron 40-49 F 

1:19:14 30 Linda Leach 40-49 F 

1:20:01 19 Vanessa  Sutton 30-39 F 

1:20:04 29 Alex Hamilton 40-49 m 

1:20:13 49 Ashley Payne 30-39 F 

1:22:00 41 Gregory Reed 30-39 m 

1:23:06 60 Erin Kawamura 19-29 F 

1:25:09 22 Steve  Sparks 50-59 m 

1:25:11 36 Jim Davies 50-59 m 

1:28:39 85 Scott Johnson 30-39 m 

1:30:32 8 Todd Choules 40-49 m 

1:30:36 78 Patricia Beazer 30-39 F 

1:34:56 75 Courtney Clark 19-29 F 

1:34:57 39 Kaylee Pooley 30-39 F 



1:36:06 13 Katie Harris 30-39 F 

1:37:24 11 Jason Raburn 30-39 m 

1:38:35 45 Cody Christensen 18 and Under m 

1:39:06 62 Deone Kawamura 50-59 F 

1:39:06 69 Mike Brady 30-39 m 

1:39:08 37 Zach Lords 19-29 m 

1:39:08 38 Stephanie Lords 19-29 F 

 
Male Age Groupings 

 

18 and Under 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:38:35 45 Cody Christensen 18 and Under m 

 

19-29 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:03:15 42 Jonathan Hunt 19-29 m 

1:07:55 59 Drew Leavitt 19-29 m 

1:07:59 5 Derrick  Wellard 19-29 m 

1:09:01 15 Beau Bradley 19-29 m 

1:10:39 44 Matt Smitheram 19-29 m 

1:10:41 20 Chris Olsen 19-29 m 

1:39:08 37 Zach Lords 19-29 m 

 

30-39 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:03:32 16 Travis Smart 30-39 m 

1:06:38 9 Brian Muir 30-39 m 

1:07:58 58 Casey Leavitt 30-39 m 

1:22:00 41 Gregory Reed 30-39 m 

1:28:39 85 Scott Johnson 30-39 m 

1:37:24 11 Jason Raburn 30-39 m 

1:39:06 69 Mike Brady 30-39 m 

 

40-49 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:03:32 47 David Coffin 40-49 m 

1:04:09 40 Mario Rodriquez 40-49 m 

1:04:55 32 Joe Morrell 40-49 m 

1:07:18 80 Brent Johnson 40-49 m 

1:07:52 73 Randy Sidwell 40-49 m 

1:20:04 29 Alex Hamilton 40-49 m 

1:30:32 8 Todd Choules 40-49 m 

 

 

 

 



50-59 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:03:59 61 Dennis Kawamura 50-59 m 

1:04:58 35 David Walker 50-59 m 

1:07:58 50 Mike McAteer 50-59 m 

1:10:40 72 Dean Wilde 50-59 m 

1:12:00 71 Dana Lloyd 50-59 m 

1:17:00 74 Gary Clark 50-59 m 

1:17:38 4 Evan Smith 50-59 m 

1:25:09 22 Steve  Sparks 50-59 m 

1:25:11 36 Jim Davies 50-59 m 

 

60 and Up 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:04:13 43 Bob Nelson 60 and up m 

1:17:48 46 Tom Carlyle 60 and up m 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Female Age Groupings 

 

19-29 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:23:06 60 Erin Kawamura 19-29 F 

1:34:56 75 Courtney Clark 19-29 F 

1:39:08 38 Stephanie Lords 19-29 F 

 

30-39 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:15:29 68 Kim Evans 30-39 F 

1:16:44 33 Holly Smart 30-39 F 

1:20:01 19 Vanessa  Sutton 30-39 F 

1:20:13 49 Ashley Payne 30-39 F 

1:30:36 78 Patricia Beazer 30-39 F 

1:34:57 39 Kaylee Pooley 30-39 F 

1:36:06 13 Katie Harris 30-39 F 

 

40-49 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:18:02 70 Susan Bringhurst 40-49 F 

1:18:50 67 Anne Cameron 40-49 F 

1:19:14 30 Linda Leach 40-49 F 

 

50-59 

Time Number First Name Last Name Age Group Sex 

1:16:41 21 Jan Carpenter 50-59 F 

1:39:06 62 Deone Kawamura 50-59 F 

 

 

 

 


